� the increase in consolidated debt resulting from the merger of PlusMOS Technologies Inc. into CHANTEK ELECTRONIC
CO., LTD., or Chantek, effective April 1, 2004, with Chantek as the surviving entity, which we are required to consolidate
subsequent to the completion of the merger on April 1, 2004; and

� the merger of WORLD-WIDE TEST Technology Inc. into ChipMOS Logic TECHNOLOGIES INC., or ChipMOS Logic,
effective April 30, 2004, with ChipMOS Logic as the surviving entity, which does not have any significant impact on our
capitalization.

29

Edgar Filing: CHIPMOS TECHNOLOGIES BERMUDA LTD - Form F-3

Table of Contents 53

Table of Contents

This table should be read in conjunction with our audited consolidated financial statements as of December 31, 2002 and 2003 and for the years
ended December 31, 2001, 2002 and 2003, the related notes and �Management�s Discussion and Analysis of Financial Condition and Results of
Operations� included elsewhere in this prospectus. All of our long-term liabilities consist of either secured or unguaranteed and unsecured
long-term debt. Other than as adjusted for in the following table, there has been no material change in our long-term debt and shareholders�
equity since March 31, 2004.

As of March 31, 2004

Actual
As adjusted for

this offering As adjusted combined

NT$ US$ NT$ US$ NT$ US$
(in millions)

Cash and cash equivalents $ 1,351.0 $ 39.7 $5,654.1 $166.3 $5,566.1 $163.8

Long-term debt (excluding current portion of
long-term debt)
Secured long-term debt 2,208.0 65.0 2,208.0 65.0 2,474.6 72.8
Unguaranteed and unsecured long-term debt 597.1 17.5 597.1 17.5 597.1 17.5

Total long-term debt 2,805.1 82.5 2,805.1 82.5 3,071.7 90.3
Shareholders� equity
(US$0.01 par value per common share, 59,828,538
shares issued as of March 31, 2004, 59,860,235 as of
April 30, 2004, and 77,360,235 shares issued and
outstanding following this offering (assuming
over-allotment option is not exercised)) 19.6 0.6 25.5 0.7 25.5 0.7
Capital surplus 7,751.3 228.0 12,130.1 356.9 12,212.2 359.3
Option warrants 75.9 2.2 75.9 2.2 136.4 4.0
Deferred compensation (34.3) (1.0) (34.3) (1.0) (92.4) (2.7)
Retained earnings (accumulated deficits) 44.5 1.3 44.5 1.3 271.5 8.0
Treasury stock 0.4 � 0.4 � 0.4 �
Cumulative translation adjustments (69.9) (2.0) (69.9) (2.0) (55.5) (1.6)

Total shareholders� equity 7,787.5 229.1 12,172.2 358.1 12,498.1 367.7

Total capitalization $ 10,592.6 $ 311.6 $ 14,977.3 $ 440.6 $ 15,569.8 $ 458.0

30

Edgar Filing: CHIPMOS TECHNOLOGIES BERMUDA LTD - Form F-3

Table of Contents 54

Table of Contents

SELECTED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL INFORMATION

The following tables set forth our selected consolidated financial data. The selected consolidated balance sheet data as of December 31, 2002
and 2003 and our consolidated statement of operations and cash flows data for 2001, 2002 and 2003 are derived from our audited consolidated
financial statements included in this prospectus. You should read the following information in conjunction with the section of this prospectus
entitled �Management�s Discussion and Analysis of Financial Condition and Results of Operations� and our audited consolidated financial
statements and related notes beginning on page F-1 of this prospectus. These audited consolidated financial statements have been audited by
Moore Stephens. The selected consolidated balance sheet data as of December 31, 1999, 2000 and 2001 and the consolidated statement of